1 https://apress24.pl/de/zasilacz-dell-0ju083-n750p-s0-nps-750bb-750w.html
02.10.24
aPRESS24.pl
ul. Gospodarcza 9
68-200 Żary
tel: +48 684 20 21 22
e-mail:
NIP: 928-179-03-97
EU VAT ID:
PL9281790397
DELL 0JU083 N750P-S0 NPS-750BB 750W 750,00 PLN
Exkl. Steuern:
609,76 PLN
Product Images
Beschreibung
Zasilacz DELL 0JU083 N750P-S0 NPS-750BB 750W
Features
Product Type Power Module
Manufacturer Part Number JU081
Manufacturer Dell, Inc
Product Name Power Module
Brand Name Dell
Input Voltage 110 V AC - 220 V AC
Output Power 750 W
Output Voltage 12 V DC 3.3 V DC
Current 9.30 A
Frequency 50 Hz Input 60 Hz Input
2 https://apress24.pl/de/zasilacz-dell-0ju083-n750p-s0-nps-750bb-750w.html
02.10.24
Input Voltage Range 100 V AC to 240 V AC
Additional Information
Preis 750,00 PLN
Hersteller Dell
EAN 788581677643
Produktzustand Neu
Garantie 3 Jahre Garantie